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U.S. District Court

District of South Carolina

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/17/2025 at 12:12 PM EST and filed on
11/17/2025 
Case Name: Pro Slab Inc v. Argos North America Corp et al
Case Number: 2:17-cv-03185-BHH
Filer:
Document Number: 545(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
TEXT ORDER granting [538] Motion for Disbursement of Funds for Lafarge,
Thomas, and Evans Settlements. Signed by Honorable Bruce Howe Hendricks
on 11/17/2025.(rhei, )

2:17-cv-03185-BHH Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Russell Thomas Burke     Russell@williamsburke.com, astarr@mcgowanhood.com,
kate@williamsburke.com

Robert H Hood     info@hoodlaw.com

Samuel W Outten     sam.outten@nelsonmullins.com, kaitlyn.scott@nelsonmullins.com,
leslie.cantrell@nelsonmullins.com, meg.thrasher@nelsonmullins.com

Michael J McConnell     mmcconnell@jonesday.com

Frederick S Bergen     fsbbergenlaws@aol.com
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William Norman Nettles     bill@billnettleslaw.com, bas@billnettleslaw.com,
brittany@billnettleslaw.com

Chad A McGowan     cmcgowan@mcgowanhood.com, ccortes@mcgowanhood.com,
egoodstein@mcgowanhood.com

Robert H Hood, Jr     bobbyjr.hood@hoodlaw.com, bfarrington@goldmanismail.com,
info@hoodlaw.com, lmulligan@goldmanismail.com, tsteele@goldmanismail.com

F Cordes Ford, IV     cordes.ford@wbd-us.com, carla.cerchione@wbd-us.com,
carol.casey@wbd-us.com

Gregory R Hanthorn (Terminated)     ghanthorn@jonesday.com

James C Leventis, Jr     james.leventis@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, USA-SC-
ECF-FLU@usdoj.gov, USA-SC-ECF-VW-COL@usdoj.gov, USASC-
CivilDocketing@usa.doj.gov, alesia.gregory-smith@usdoj.gov, anne.frate1@usdoj.gov,
beth.c.warren@usdoj.gov, kerry.l.salinas@usdoj.gov, kiera.merricks@usdoj.gov,
nancy.cote@usdoj.gov

Brian C Duffy     bduffy@duffyandyoung.com, supportstaff@duffyandyoung.com

Karl D Twenge     twenge@twlawfirm.com, andrea@twlawfirm.com, april@twlawfirm.com,
tiffany@twlawfirm.com

Daniel Richard Karon     dkaron@karonllc.com, bhollowell@karonllc.com,
cgood@karonllc.com

Matthew M McCoy     mmm@mccorklejohnson.com, bjb@mccorklejohnson.com

Catherine Marie Bolger     cmb@mccorklejohnson.com, dlc@mccorklejohnson.com

Thomas Richmond McPherson, III (Terminated)     rich.mcpherson@bowmanandbrooke.com,
Kathleen.Crimi@bowmanandbrooke.com, chrissy.cyr@bowmanandbrooke.com,
michele.carney@bowmanandbrooke.com

Adam S Paris     parisa@sullcrom.com

Vincent J Esades     vesades@heinsmills.com, ikovarik@heinsmills.com

Lindsay Livingston Builder     lindsay.builder@nelsonmullins.com,
lee.haynsworth@nelsonmullins.com, leslie.cantrell@nelsonmullins.com,
meg.thrasher@nelsonmullins.com

Jessica N Servais     jnservais@locklaw.com, lgn-jnservais@ecf.courtdrive.com,
sljuell@locklaw.com

Vess A Miller     vmiller@cohenandmalad.com, llowe@cohenandmalad.com

Scott D Gilchrist     sgilchrist@cohenandmalad.com, khunley@cohenandmalad.com



Richard E Shevitz     rshevitz@cohenandmalad.com, llowe@cohenandmalad.com

Irwin B Levin     ilevin@cohenandmalad.com

Michael Sanford Smith     msmith@preti.com, bclark@preti.com, kwoodman@preti.com,
kwoodsum@preti.com

Gregory Paul Hansel     ghansel@preti.com, gsillsby@preti.com, sbelanger@preti.com

Renae D Steiner     rsteiner@heinsmills.com

Johnny Brent Justus (Terminated)     bjustus@mcguirewoods.com

Howard Feller (Terminated)     hfeller@mcguirewoods.com

Nicholas J Giles (Terminated)     ngiles@mcguirewoods.com

Robert M Brennan     bbrennan@phrd.com, llw@phrd.com

Jeffrey DeLoach     jeff@ehdhlaw.com

George G Robertson     george.robertson@hklaw.com, HAPI@HKLAW.COM,
diana.miranda@hklaw.com, mackenzie.gansert@hklaw.com

Robert Brian Tanner     btanner@griffindurham.com

Patrick Scribner Brown     patrick.brown2@usdoj.gov

Martin J Alexander     martin.alexander@hklaw.com

William Ernest Hoese     whoese@kohnswift.com

Karl L Bock     bockk@sullcrom.com

Amanda F Davidoff     davidoffa@sullcrom.com

Charles Wilson Daniel     wdaniel@duffyandyoung.com, supportstaff@duffyandyoung.com

Daniel A Loveland, Jr     daniel.loveland@usdoj.gov

Heather P. Lamberg     heather.lamberg@freshfields.com

Eric Johnson Mahr     eric.mahr@freshfields.com

Sharon L Nelles     nelles@sullcrom.com

William Augustus Todd     wtodd@jonesday.com

Thomas Daniel York (Terminated)     tdyork@jonesday.com



Elizabeth Fletcher Quinby     equinby@preti.com

Michael D Hanify     mhanify@preti.com

Abigail Dawn Attaway     aattaway@jonesday.com

Edward V Mulligan     nmulligan@cohenmalad.com

Matthew T Souza     souzam@sullcrom.com

William D Dillon     william@dillonlawgroup.com

Louisa Kwan     kwanl@sullcrom.com

Oliver W Engebretson-Schooley     engebretsono@sullcrom.com

Mary E Beyer     beyerm@sullcrom.com

Kyle W Mach     machk@sullcrom.com

2:17-cv-03185-BHH Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 

Coastal Concrete Southeast II LLC


